
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Public Works 2014-15 Low Point 
Drainage Improvements 
(Northwood Ravine 
Stabilization) 

2 $332,881.00 J & K Contracting LLC $2,450.00 $-(30,789.63) B. Kindred MA 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

WPCF Structural 
Rehabilitation Project, 
Phase 1 

3 $419,000.00 Western Specialty 
Contractors 

$38,380.00 $2,200.00 S. Schainker MA 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: November 2017 

For City Council Date: November 28, 2017 


